ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

Active Inmates as of: 11/21/2025 10:00:01 PM

%’ /& 651-430-7900
‘Inmate Count: 113
‘Last Name First Name MI
ALLOTEY Leslie Bright
AMMERMAN Alisha Marie
ANDERSON Jody Lynn
AQUINO MARTINEZ Denis Rigoberto
ARAB Musharaf Zainab
ARRIGONI Karl Jerome
BAILEY Nicholas Leigh
BANKHEAD Kenny Ladell
BLAIR William Termain
BLAND Nahshon Latroy
BRADLEY Timothy Ralph
BRANCH James Robert
BRINKMANN Elizabeth Lynn
BROWN Anthony Montrell
BRYANT Brandon Lamarr
CHANG Phong
CHANG Toua Hong
CLOUTIER Ryan Richard
COLLINS Melvin Sidney
Wayne
CROSS Julian Lamar
CZECK-ORTIZ Nicole Marie
DEAN Jeffrey Vernon
DOMINGUEZ Miguel Angel
DOSHCHECHKIN Denis Nikolayich
DRAKES James Aleek
DURAND Aaron Clayton
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen

v1.2 8/25

JID #
J00025390

J00018864
J00023458
J00025950
J00024337
J00010669
J00016458
J00020179
J00022291
J00025196
J00015814
J00012323
J00025373
JO0000775
J00018695
J00023171
J00011730
J00026087
J00018947

J00023328
J00012546
JO0013095
J00010577
J00025959
J00024477
JO0008667
J00024499

Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

08/29/25
10/11/25
11/17/25
11/04/25
04/24/25
10/28/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
08/19/24
08/08/25
11/17/25
11/12/25
08/27/25
11/20/25
11/06/25
11/19/25
05/12/25
11/19/25
11/21/25

07/15/25
11/21/25
10/10/25
11/21/25
11/05/25
08/17/25
08/20/25
05/10/25

DATE 11/21/2025 TIME 10:00:01

2508480
2510158
2511299
2511062
2504377
2510419
2511341
2511332
2408314
2508124
2511300
2511210
2508454
2511344
2511108
2511326
2505177
2511322
2511365

2507236
2511358
2510138
2511355
2511093
2508279
2508340
2505149

01/14/26

12/05/25

01/11/26

12/12/25

01/01/00

84
41
4

193

129
0
42
0
16
96
93
195
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,

Active Inmates as of: 11/21/2025 10:00:01 PM

‘Inmate Count: 113

‘Last Name First Name Ml
FASTHORSE Trina Michelle
FLYING HORSE Ivan James
FREEMAN Davontae Montez
GAFFANEY James Lee
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus
GATES Dalvin Davonte
GERST John Albert
GORDON Bobbie Sue
GRONAU Trenton Earl
HAAS Steven Arnold
HAGBURG James Lawrence
HASTINGS Robert Ellis
HERNANDEZ Alexander

HICKS Kaishon Florian
HILL GRAY Xavier Jermaine
HOIKKA Melissa May
HOLMES Aminah Dalilah
HOYER Cody Nathaniel
JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn
JACKSON Reginald Lamar
JOHANSON Adrian Thomas
JOHNSON Christopher Michael
KETCHAM Anthony John
KIEFFER Cole John
KIRK Tyler John
KLINDT Christopher John
KNIGHT Jovan Joshua

v1.2 8/25

JID #
J00019567

J00019666
J00025459
J00017865
J00002174
J00023477
J00018672
J00009921
J00007187
J00008575
J00020402
J00025955
J00021388
J00021954
J00020828
J00015402
J00019171
J00017473
J00022036
J00025549
J00020324
J00015070
J00024713
J00009475
J00019297
J00024353
J00019406

Booking Date |Booking#

11/14/25
10/24/25
09/06/25
11/08/25
03/17/25
07/13/25
11/03/25
11/20/25
05/15/25
11/12/25
11/09/25
11/05/25
10/29/25
11/21/25
11/13/25
11/19/25
11/09/25
08/21/25
07/18/24
09/16/25
11/21/25
04/24/25
09/24/25
11/06/25
09/26/25
04/25/25
08/11/23

DATE 11/21/2025 TIME 10:00:01

2511248
2510361
2509088
2511146
2503256
2507208
2511059
2511334
2505220
2511209
2511164
2511081
2510422
2511361
2511229
2511325
2511160
2508351
2407276
2509259
2511340
2504380
2509370
2511123
2509402
2504403
2308131

Release Est. |# Days ‘

11/28/25
01/07/26

01/01/00

01/01/00

01/10/26

11/27/25

12/08/25

12/05/25

01/01/00

7
28
76
13
249
131
18

190

12
16
23

12
92
491
66

211
58
15
56
210
833
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

S/ P =" 15015 62nd St. N.
N

€

Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/21/2025 10:00:01 PM

‘Inmate Count: 113

‘Last Name
KONG

LESTER

LEWIS
LINDELL
LOFQUIST
LOPRETE
MALAGON
MALONE
MCCARTHY
MEADOWS
MENSING
MERRIMAN
MEYER
MILTON
MOBLEY
MORARIE
MORRIS
NELSON
NIX
NUNEZ MANRRESA
OGRIS
OLSON
OSMAN
PADRON

PANKEY
PARSAKALLEH

v1.2 8/25

First Name

Poeusitha

Amarjah

Michael
Jeremy
Tyler
Sarena
Eric
Devione
Benjamin
Cole
Mahayla
Amanda
William
Khalil
Douglas
Robert
Zachery
Kealy
Avante
Yanara
Joseph
Marcus
Ramadan
Andriu

Jamar

Roman

MI

Anthony
Lezah

Matthew

James

Leeante
Joseph
Anthony
Mae

Lyn
Henry
Sheed
Levon
Lee
Clamenta
Marie

Maurice

Paul
Jon
Abdi

Javier
Chacare

Antonio

Jahan

JID #
J00026091

J00020461

J00024940
JO0000956
J00022262
J00021023
J00024215
J00020400
J00022792
J00001578
JO0006581
J00006827
J00009186
J00025611
J00019931
J00014578
J00026019
JO0009698
J00021480
J00025689
J00017166
J00024136
J00026095
J00024540

J00001501
J00026093

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

11/20/25
12/22/23

07/09/25
11/06/25
07/11/25
11/05/25
11/21/25
03/12/24
08/31/25
10/05/25
11/20/25
11/20/25
09/17/25
09/23/25
10/15/23
08/21/25
11/12/25
11/12/25
02/04/25
10/04/25
10/22/25
11/20/25
11/21/25
05/17/25

11/02/25
11/21/25

DATE 11/21/2025 TIME 10:00:01

2511338
2312337

2507124
2511111
2507170
2511085
2511367
2403142
2508514
2510054
2511339
2511342
2509270
2509363
2310204
2508355
2511215
2511217
2502056
2510039
2510305
2511343
2511366
2505237

2511031
2511354

04/08/26

01/22/26

01/01/00

11/30/25

12/19/25

12/14/25

1
700

135
15
133
16
0
619
82
47
1

1
65
59
768
92
9

9
290
48
30
1

0
188

19
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,

\\ @5/ Stillwater, MN 55082

%& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 11/21/2025 10:00:01 PM
‘Inmate Count: 113 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
PARSONS Joseph Michael J00013373 11/17/25 2511306 4
PETERS Mark Randall J00013008 11/09/25 2511175 12
PIETZ Lynn Marie J00011368 11/06/25 2511125 12/01/25 15
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 444
RODRIGUEZ Ashley Star J00014812 11/07/25 2511116 14
ROMERO Celia Sanchez J00026097 11/21/25 2511371 0
ROMERO PINTO Kira Milany J00025944 11/03/25 2511063 18
SAM Kimla J00016970 10/16/25 2510211 36
SANDOVAL Joshua John J00007336 10/23/25 2510332 29
SCHNEIDER Zachary Boyer J00023788 11/15/25 2511251 6
SCHWENDEMAN Cody John J00025022 07/19/25 2507294 125
SCOTT Jeremy Lee JO00000656 10/10/25 2510130 11/30/25 42
SEALS Areese Lamont J00013851 11/01/25 2511015 20
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 936
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 388
SHULONG Li J00026012 11/11/25 2511198 10
SIMON Travis Lee J00025427 09/02/25 2509024 80
SNOW Jeffrey David J00024636 05/29/25 2505421 01/25/26 176
STEPHENS Jake Edward J00021740 10/05/25 2510064 47
STEWART Clinton Wayne J00014071 11/21/25 2511362 12/06/25 0
STRUSZ Chelsey Marie J00019322 11/04/25 2511074 12/11/25 17
TYRA William Harrison J00001289 10/21/25 2510318 31
WHALL Dominic John J00024162 11/20/25 2511346 1
WIES Ryan Donald J00016023 11/09/25 2511166 12
WILEY Billy Ray J00024935 07/09/25 2507126 135
WILLIAMS Brittani Leigh J00024865 11/21/25 2511359 0
WILLIAMS Jermiah Nathaniel J00024882 11/21/25 2511357 0

v1.2 8/25 DATE 11/21/2025 TIME 10:00:01 PAGE 4 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

M Washington County Jail
SR STARR,, o

\ < YeERIES. 2
“&§/ 74\ 2 15015 62nd St. N.

x ¢~ Stillwater, MN 55082
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Active Inmates as of: 11/21/2025 10:00:01 PM

‘In;nate C::)UI’IIZ 113 ‘

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 429
XIONG Khai J00024454 11/21/25 2511368 01/16/26 0
YANG Xiong J00017604 11/01/25 2511020 11/24/25 20
YARWEH Kainue Erasmus J00021702 11/20/25 2511347 1

YEK Kuong Pong J00023426 11/02/25 2511025 19
YORK Perry J00026083 11/18/25 2511318 3

v1.2 8/25 DATE 11/21/2025 TIME 10:00:01 PAGES5 OF 5



